Data Sheet Fujitsu Display B24-9 TE
Page 1 / 5 www.fujitsu.com/emeia/products/computing/peripheral/displays
Data Sheet
Fujitsu Display B24-9 TE
Widescreen 60.5 cm (23.8-inch)  Advanced Ergonomic Display
Ideal for office applications and 24/7 usage
The FUJITSU Display B24-9 TE is a widescreen display with 1920 x 1080 Full HD resolution with a
ultra-thin bezel housing. The monitor has a wide viewing angle that delivers consistent picture

Weight (packed) 7.1 kg
Weight (packed) (lbs) 15.65 lbs
Order information
Order Code S26361-K1643-V140
EAN Code 4059595400548
Country specific order code BDL:K1643V140-UK - with UK power cable, mandatory for Arabian countries
BDL:K1643V140-CHN - with China power cable and CEL, mandatory for China
BDL:K1643V140-ID - with Import label, mandatory for Indonesia (on demand)
BDL:K1643V140-INT - W/o power cable, mandatory for countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
Accessories information Further helpful options:
Stands and Mounting kits:
Available Adapters: http://globalsp.ts.fujitsu.com/dmsp/Publications/public/pos-connectivity.pdf